Unit
Units Factors

TOTALS 877 9,689
Ineligible to Vote -21 -278

856 9,411
Represented at
Meeting 403.83 4,147.33
Required to Pass
Motions 202.92 2,074.67

(if all votes cast)

Approve December 14, 2024 Minutes
Approve Dec 31, 2024 Financials
Appoint BDO Auditors

Approve Capital Reserve Report
Ratify Past Acts of Board

Set Board at 5

Motion to accept the nominees

Elect Gene Dobie
Elect Bryce Chapman
Elect Robert Steinbach
Elect Lorie Ephgrave
Elect Jamie Kobi

Condominium Corporation No. 112 2235
Annual General Meeting
December 14, 2024

PRESENT (WITH VOTING CARDS)

In Favour
Units

157.50

157.50

157.50

157.50

157.50

157.50

157.50

157.50

157.50

157.50

157.50

In Favour
UF

1,203.00
1,203.00
1,203.00
1,203.00
1,203.00

1,203.00

1,203.00
1,203.00
1,203.00
1,203.00

1,203.00

Opposed Opposed

Withhold  Withhold In Favour In Favour

Units UF Units UF
246.33  2,944.33
246.33  2,944.33
246.33  2,944.33
246.33  2,944.33
246.33  2,944.33
246.33  2,944.33
246.33  2,944.33
246.33  2,944.33
246.33  2,944.33
246.33  2,944.33
246.33  2,944.33

VIA PROXY (PER DETAILS)

Opposed
Withhold
Units
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Opposed
Withhold
UF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

In Favour
Units

403.83

403.83

403.83

403.83

403.83

403.83

403.83

403.83

403.83

403.83

403.83

TOTAL

Opposed

In Favour  Withhold

UF Units

4,147.33 0.00
4,147.33 0.00
4,147.33 0.00
4,147.33 0.00
4,147.33 0.00
4,147.33 0.00
4,147.33 0.00
4,147.33 0.00
4,147.33 0.00
4,147.33 0.00
4,147.33 0.00

Opposed
Withhold
UF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00




